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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab Lib Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London Rest of | Midlands / North | Scotland
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample[ 1600|549 |525| 98 629 | 683 |774| 826 | 179 ] 675|379 |366( 912 | 688 | 214 518 342 386 139

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
This week chemical weapons were reported to have
been used in the town of Douma, near the capital of
Syria. Syrian rebels have claimed chemical weapons
were used by the Syrian goverment, the Syrian and
Russian governments have said the reports are
fabricated, and there was no chemical weapon attack.
From what you have seen or heard, which of the
following best reflects your view?
There probably was an attack using chemical weapons, o) | 753 55 74| 65 65 | 63 59 | 51 52 65 78| 66 54| 59 65 61 58 55
carried out by Syrian government forces or their allies
There was probably not an attack usmg‘chemlcalwgapgns, 5 4 6 5 5 5 7 2 6 6 7 2 5 5 10 4 5 6 5
and the claims are fabrications
Something else happened 5 3 5 1 3 4 5 4 7 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 6 4
Don'tknow 29 | 20 31 20 26 25 | 24 33 36 37 26 15| 25 35 28 27 29 31 36
Thinking about the current situation in Syria...
Below are some ways that Britain and other allied
countries could intervene in the situation, please say if
you would support or oppose each action.
Enforcing a no fly zone over Syria
Support 60 | 64 61 71 64 62 | 60 60 45 58 64 69| 64 55 61 64 57 56 65
Oppose 9 8 9 5 7 10 | 13 4 12 10 8 5 9 8 10 7 10 9 7
Don'tknow 31 | 28 30 24 29 27 | 26 36 43 32 28 26| 27 37 29 28 33 35 28
Launching cruise missile attacks on Syrian military
targets
Support 22 | 33 16 17 19 28 | 31 14 19 20 26 25| 21 24 16 25 22 21 23
Oppose 43 | 34 51 49 50 38 | 40 47 46 43 45 43| 46 40 47 42 46 40 45
Don'tknow 34 | 33 33 34 31 34 | 29 39 36 38 29 33| 33 36 37 32 32 39 31
Sending British and allied troops into Syria to protect
Syrian civilians from attack
Support 22 [ 19 27 21 26 20 | 21 23 29 26 19 15| 24 20 16 22 24 22 28
Oppose 50 | 57 45 47 46 57 | 55 45 35 41 58 64| 49 51 52 49 52 50 42
Don'tknow 28 | 24 29 32 28 24 | 25 32 36 34 22 21| 28 29 32 29 25 28 29
Sending British and allied troops into Syria to overthrow
President Bashar al-Assad
Support 17 | 16 18 21 16 18 19 15 22 17 15 17 17 16 13 18 16 18 17
Oppose 51 | 57 50 53 54 55 | 56 47 35 46 59 60| 54 48 56 50 55 48 51
Don'tknow 32 | 27 33 26 30 27 | 26 38 43 37 25 23| 29 36 31 32 29 34 32
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